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Association Name        Acronym/Website/contact     Country/Region 

Advanced Medical 
Technology 
Association* 

AdvaMed 
Ralph F. Ives 
Executive Vice President 
rives@advamed.org  
 

United States 

Asia-Pacific Medical 
Technology 
Association 

APACMed 
Fredrik Nyberg 
Chief Executive Officer 
fnyberg@apacmed.org  

Asia-Pacific 

Association of 
Research Based 
Medical Technology 
Manufacturers in 
Turkey 

ARTED 
Mr. Engin Dilsiz 
Secretary General 

genelsekreter@arted.org.tr 

Turkey 

Brazilian Association of 
Imported Medical 
Technology 

Abimed 
Carlos Goulart 
Executive Director 
Carlos.goulart@abimed.org.br  

Brazil 

Bundesverband 
Medizintechnologie 

BvMed 
Joachim M. Schmitt 
President  
Schmitt@bvmed.de  

Germany 

Cậmara Brazileira de 
Diagnόstico 
Laboratorial 

CBDL 
Carlos Gouvea 
Executive Director 
cegouvea@gmail.com   

Brazil 

Canada’s Medical 
Technology 
Companies*  

MEDEC 
Stephen Dibert 
International Affairs 
Stephen@dibert.ca  

Canada 

Chinese Medical 
Devices Industry 
Association 

CAMDI 
Jiang Feng 
jiangfeng@camdi.org    
medicaljiang@163.com 
dr.jiangfeng@yahoo.com  

China 

Medical Technology 
Association of Europe 
(MTE)* 

MTE 
Jesus Rueda 
Director, International Affairs 
Jesus Rueda 
J.Rueda@medtecheurope.org  

Europe  



 
Association of British 
Healthcare Industries* 
(ABHI) 

Peter Ellingworth  
Executive Director 
Peter.Ellingworth@abhi.org.uk  

UK 

International Medical 
Device Manufacturers 
Association 

IMEDA 
Sergey Vanin 
Executive Director 
s.vanin@IMEDA.ru  

Russia 

Irish Medical Devices 
Association 

IMDA 
Aine Fox 
Director, IBEC 

Aine.Fox@ibec.ie    

Ireland 

Irish Medical and 
Surgical Trade 
Association   

IMSTA 
Justin Carty 
Chief Executive  
Justin.carty@imsta.le   

Ireland 

IVD Australia Limited IVD Australia 
Wendy-Jane Morrow 
CEO, IVD Australia 
ceo@ivd.org.au  

Australia 

The Japan Federation 
of Medical Devices 
Associations* 

JFMDA 
Masayoshi Naito 
masayoshi.naito@jfmda.gr.jp  

Japan 

Korea Medical Device 
Industry Association 

KMDIA 

Rachel Kim 
Rachel.Kim@ge.com  

Korea 

Medical Imaging & 
Technology Alliance 
(MITA) 

Patrick A. Hope 
Executive Director 
phope@medicalimaging.org  

United States 

Medical Technology 
Industry of Denmark 

MEDICOINDUSTRIEN 
Peter Hundley 
Chief Executive Officer 
ph@medicoindustrien.dk   

Denmark 
 
 
 

Medical Technology 
Association of 
Australia* 

MTAA 
Ian Burgess 
Chief Executive Officer 
iburgess@mtaa.org.au    

Australia 

Middle East & North 
Africa Medical 
Technology 
Association* 

Mecomed 
Dr. Inna Nadelwais 
Inna.nadelwais@mecomed.com  
Executive Manager  
www.mecomed.com  

Middle East 

Medical Technology 
Association of New 

MTANZ 
Faye Sumner 

New Zealand 



 
Zealand* Chief Executive Officer  

faye@mtanz.org.nz  

Mexican Association of 
Innovative Medical 
Devices 

AMID 
Ana Riquelme 
Executive Officer  
ana.riquelme@amid.org.mx  

Mexico 

South African Medical 
Technology Industry 
Association  

SAMED 
Tanya Vogt 
Executive Officer  
Tanya@samed.org.za  

South Africa 

ASEDIM ASEDIM 
Cristina Murgueitio 
Executive Director 
direccionejecutiva@asedim.com  

Ecuador  

 
 

             Associate Membership   

Association of National 
Enterprises of 
Colombia 

ANDI 
Marisol Sánchez Gonzalez 
Executive Director 
msanchez@andi.com.co   

Colombia 

 
 

Affiliate Membership  

Global Medical Device 
Nomenclature 

GMDN 
Mark Wasmuth 
Chief Executive Officer 
Mark.wasmuth@gmdnagency.org  

Global 

 
*Board members 
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